10.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
217.
28.

29.
30.

CDA Extemporaneous Debate -- Varsity
Amity

November 16, 2013

Prelim Speakers in Order

Eeman Abbasi (Amity Abbasi/Zakoworotny)
Matthew Shaw (Simsbury Shaw/Deckers)

Keeyan Ghoreshi (ECHS Blackwell/Ghoreshi)
Kristin Zakoworotny (Amity Abbasi/Zakoworotny)
Shamar Mahan (Hartford Mahan/Noel-Sull)

Cole Tamburri (ECHS Ockert/Tamburri)

Blake Brucher (PlainHand Nottage/Bruche)
Tristan Dubreuil (MarineSci Buttermore/Dub)
Ryan Corl (ECHS Corl/Mantese)

Christopher Sebastian (Plainfield Sebastian/L)

Wyatt Humphries (Nonnewaug Humphries/Doan)
Alexandra Walsh (Glastonbury Chaudhry/Wal)
Jonathan Ockert (ECHS Ockert/Tamburri)

Swati Rath (Farmington Rath/Atay)

Matthew Sacco (Amity Jiang/Sacco)

Anu Mathur (Glastonbury Mathur/Demir)
Alexander Demircan (Glastonbury Mathur/Demir)
Danielle Brignola (Hamden Brignola/Thomas)
Andrew Su (Amity Gibbons-Morales/Su)

Ben Barnes (Hamden Barnes/Guttierez)

Henry Hansen (Hamden Kroop/Hansen)

Kayla Linn (Hamden Lindsay/Linn)

Jimmy Sullivan (Guilford Amon/Sullivan)

Ebony Thomas (Hamden Brignola/Thomas)
Cecelia Hosley (MarineSci Hosley/Perry)

John Deckers (Simsbury Shaw/Deckers)

Jacob Gibbons-Morales (Amity Gibbons-Morales/)
Nicholas Serrambana (Hartford Skonieczny/Serr)
Lisa Chupp (Hand Chupp/Peng)

Mackenzie Stratton (Amity Stratton/Thomson)

PTS

86

83

83

83

83

82

82

82

82

81

81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
79

79
79

RKS

3

ORhRDNPO~N~NODN~D

WINS

3

P WWEFENREFERFRPPEPDNDDND

OppPt
9549
9529
9531
9549
9529
9550
9529
9558
9535

9530

9549
9537
9550
9533
9541
9546
9546
9520
9519
9543
9530
9532
9536
9520
9542
9529
9519
9545

9547
9526

OppWn HI/L
3 29
6 28
4 28
3 28
5 28
4 27
3 27
5 27
5 27
5 27
4 26
5 27
4 27
4 27
4 27
5 27
5 27
5 27
4 28
3 27
5 27
6 26
4 27
5 27
4 26
6 26
4 27
3 28
3 28
5 27

RkH/L RND
1 756
1 640
1 969
2 686
2 916
1 869
1 613
1 680
2 284
1 359
1 923
1 414
2 451
2 401
2 696
2 847
7 641
2 614
3 984
1 668
1 732
1 199
6 227
7 364
7 267
8 270
3 129
1 697
1 616
2 225



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

CDA Extemporaneous Debate -- Varsity

Amity
November 16, 2013

Prelim Speakers in Order

Diya Nag (Pomperaug Nag/Qadir)

Tyler Coury (Amity Bishop/Coury)

Kate Dunbar (Newtown Dunbar/Hashmi)
Yagmur Atay (Farmington Rath/Atay)

Rebecca Jiang (Amity Jiang/Sacco)

Mary Blackwell (ECHS Blackwell/Ghoreshi)
T.J. Noel-Sullivan (Hartford Mahan/Noel-Sull)
John Mantese (ECHS Corl/Mantese)

Frank Kachmar (Amity Golbazi/Kachmar)
Amani Dharani (Amity Dharani/Eng)

Elizabeth Szumski (Glastonbury Bowman/Szums)
Malia Cordero (MarineSci Cordero/Fogel)
Humza Hashmi (Newtown Dunbar/Hashmi)
Abraar Chaudhry (Glastonbury Chaudhry/Wal)
Catherine Lindsay (Hamden Lindsay/Linn)
Spencer LaFlamme (Plainfield Sebastian/LaF)
Peyton Perry (MarineSci Hosley/Perry)

Adam Skonieczny (Hartford Skonieczny/Serr)
Catherine Peng (Hand Chupp/Peng)

Rachel Laster (Hamden Laster/Matin)

Ben Fridriechs (Warde Fridriechs/Gale-Ke)
Sam Caldwell (Amity Caldwell/Khan)

Grace Giordano (PompNonn Reilly/Giordana)
Haddiyyah Ali (Hartford Ali/Malave)

Colleen O'Sullivan (Pomperaug O'Sullivan/Sle)
David Scales (Wethersfield Scales/Hahn)
Lauren Estell (Simsbury Wallace/Estell)

J Joseph (ESUMS Kane/Joseph)

Arvene Golbazi (Amity Golbazi/Kachmar)
Colette Kroop (Hamden Kroop/Hansen)

Percy Gale-Kelletor (Warde Fridriechs/Gale-Ke)
Caleb Bishop (Amity Bishop/Coury)

Odia Kane (ESUMS Kane/Joseph)

Juan Guttierez (Hamden Barnes/Guttierez)
Anika Matin (Hamden Laster/Matin)

Stephanie Qadir (Pomperaug Nag/Qadir)
Jennifer Eng (Amity Dharani/Eng)

Matthew Murphy (Guilford Murphy/McGowan)
John McGowan (Guilford Murphy/McGowan)
Kali Doan (Nonnewaug Humphries/Doan)
Brandon Campbell (HamdWard Buchele/Campbel)
Newlyn Joseph (ESUMS Joseph/Pritchard)

Sam Sledzieski (Pomperaug O'Sullivan/Sle)
Patricia Thomson (Amity Stratton/Thomson)
Will Amon (Guilford Amon/Sullivan)

Peter Hahn (Wethersfield Scales/Hahn)
Meredith Bowman (Glastonbury Bowman/Szums)
Megha Zaveri (Windsor White/Zaveri)

Ronald Pritchard (ESUMS Joseph/Pritchard)
Danielle Buttermore (MarineSci Buttermore/Dub)
Lydia Nottage (PlainHand Nottage/Bruche)
Jason White (Windsor White/Zaveri)

PTS

79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
75
75
75
75
75
74
74
74
73
73
73
73

RKS

= o

= o

PR RPEPROOORERR
NN RO ocooo

WINS

P NNNOWRERPNNORPRFRPREPNNNNEREPERERPNNDNNEREEREDN

=N

NNONDNWNENNDDNDN

PR RREPNR PR

NP

OppPt

9529
9529
9547
9533
9541
9531
9529
9535
9535
9542
9529
9525
9547
9537
9532
9530
9542
9545
9547
9521
9529
9534
9548
9541
9537
9527
9541
9528
9535
9530
9529
9529
9528
9543
9521
9529
9542
9541
9541
9549
9539
9517
9537
9526
9536
9527
9529
9530
9517
9558
9529
9530

OppWn HI/L

PO oobrr,obh,ouop,,ooOoOwWwbhowNbbphhow~NrrobrhroobbdbhhoowwphproooowoliolwWWUIOMAPDWED

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
26
27
25
26
25
25
25
26
25
25
26
25
25
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
26
25
25
25
24
26
25
25
24
24
25
24
24
24
25

Page 2

RkH/L RND

APPREADRPPRPOWVWCOWPRWWERRERBENOOOONPDERWWOOONWNNNPNPNNMNNNNOWONNWNOORPRWOKLOWONDNO

345
949
146
163
751
880
930
347
248
776
457
351
910
512
745
604
996
447
791
507
217
318
618
476
381
504
240
814
665
646
150
528
935
637
969
314
404
517
298
980
806
344
885
810
393
439
818
892
478
392
280
305



83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

CDA Extemporaneous Debate -- Varsity

Amity
November 16, 2013

Prelim Speakers in Order

Lakisha Malave (Hartford Ali/Malave)

Owais Khan (Amity Caldwell/Khan)

James Wallace (Simsbury Wallace/Estell)

Jacob Fogel (MarineSci Cordero/Fogel)

Lauren Reilly (PompNonn Reilly/Giordana)
Lauren Duhl (Amity Duhl/Duhl)

Joshua Colon (Wethersfield Cardenas/Co)
Brittnee Buechele (HamdWard Buchele/Campbel)
Chester Cardenas (Wethersfield Cardenas/Co)
David Duhl (Amity Duhl/Duhl)

PTS

73
72
72
71
71
69
69
68
67
66

RKS

12
9

12
11
11
9

10
11
10
11

WINS

OppPt

9541
9534
9541
9525
9548
9530
9518
9539
9518
9530

OppWn HI/L

~N~Nooo~Nbhobs~b~o

24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
23

Page 3

RkH/L RND

A0SO DS

796
666
574
770
175
934
165
565
831
528



